CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
Date: Feb. 28, 2025
2/28/2025 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC FZ SERIES

Request For Quotation
PART CODE: FZ337M025HFKTB
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate NextGen Part Code FZ337M025HFKTB For RFQ/Order.
2/28/2025 4
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: FZ337M025HFKTB
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
Ø 4~Ø 10
Ø 12.5~Ø 18
Ø 4 ~ Ø 6.3 Non explosion proof valve,
Ø 8 ~ Ø 10  Explosion proof valve
Size Ø 4 Ø 5 Ø 6.3 Ø 6.3 Ø 8 Ø 8 Ø 10 Ø 10 Ø 12.5
Case L 5.7 5.7 5.7 7.7 6.5 10.5 10.5 13.5 13.5
Tolerance @ L -0.3/+0.5 -0.3/+0.5 -0.3/+0.5 -0.3/+0.5 -0.3/+0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5
A 4.3 5.3 6.6 6.6 8.3 8.3 10.3 10.3 13.0
B 4.3 5.3 6.6 6.6 8.3 8.3 10.3 10.3 13.0
C 5.1 6.0 7.2 7.2 9.2 9.2 11.2 11.2 14.0
P 1.0±0.2 1.5±0.2 2.1±0.2 2.1±0.2 3.1±0.2 3.1±0.2 4.5±0.2 4.5±0.2 4.4±0.2
W 0.5~0.8 0.5~0.8 0.5~0.8 0.5~0.8 0.8~1.1 0.7~1.2 0.7~1.3 0.7~1.3 1.1~1.4
2/28/2025 5
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: FZ337M025HFKTB
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN (Unit: mm)
DIAMETER
SIZE
X Y G
DØ 4 1.6 2.6 1.0
DØ 5 1.6 3.0 1.4
DØ 6.3 1.6 3.5 1.9
DØ 8 2.5 3.5 3.0
DØ 10 2.5 4.0 4.0
DØ 12.5 3.2 6.0 4.0
SYMBOL NAME
① Series Code
② Rated  Capacitance
③ Rated Voltage
MARKING – FOR DIFFERENT GUIDE
DØ  ≤10mm
DØ   ≥2.5mm
2/28/2025 6
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: FZ337M025HFKTB
CONSTRUCTION – FOR REFERENCE ONLY
NO. PARTS MATERIAL
1 Terminal Tinned Copper – Clad Steel Wire (Pb Free)
2 Isolator Thermo-plastic resin
3 Aluminum Can Aluminum
4 Sealing Rubber Synthetic rubber
5 Separator Manila hemp
6 Anode Foil High purity aluminum foil
7 Cathode Foil Aluminum foil
2/28/2025 7
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: FZ337M025HFKTB
FREQUENCY COEFFICIENT OF ALLOWABLE RIPPLE CURRENT
FREQUENCY

CURRENT
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ477M6V3HFKTA 6.3 470 29.61 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ477M6V3HFKTB 6.3 470 29.61 0.16 600 5000 8x10.5
FZ108M010HGKTA 10 1000 100 0.09 850 5000 10x10.5
FZ108M010HGKTB 10 1000 100 0.08 850 5000 10x10.5
FZ477M016HFKTA 16 470 75.2 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ337M025HGKTA 25 330 82.5 0.09 670 5000 10x10.2
FZ337M025HFKTA 25 330 82.5 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ337M025HFKTB 25 330 82.5 0.16 600 5000 8x10.5
FZ477M025HGKTA 25 470 117.5 0.09 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ477M025HGKTB 25 470 117.5 0.09 850 5000 10x10.5
FZ108M025HPNTA 25 1000 250 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ108M025HPNTB 25 1000 250 0.06 1100 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ226M035HDHTA 35 22 7.7 0.8 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ226M035HEHTA 35 22 7.7 0.8 150 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ226M035HEHTB 35 22 7.7 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ476M035HFITA 35 47 16.45 0.44 230 3000 8x6.5
FZ105M050HCHTA 50 1 3.0 2.9 60 2000 4x5.7
FZ106M050HEHTA 50 10 5 0.88 165 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ106M050HDHTB 50 10 5 1.52 85 2000 5x5.7
FZ107M050HFKTA 50 100 50 0.34 360 5000 8x10.5
2/28/2025 9
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC FZ SERIES

CURRENT
MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX. RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ476M050HEJTA 50 47 23.5 0.68 185 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ476M050HEJTB 50 47 23.5 0.68 195 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ476M050HFITA 50 47 23.5 0.68 185 3000 8x6.5
FZ476M050HFITB 50 47 23.5 0.68 195 3000 8x6.5
FZ227M050HGKTA 50 220 110 0.18 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ337M050HPNTA 50 330 165 0.12 900 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ475M063HDHTA 63 4.7 3.0 2.9 60 2000 5x5.7
FZ476M063HFKTA 63 47 29.61 0.65 250 5000 8x10.5
2/28/2025 10
SMD CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC FZ SERIES